
Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) CROOKER CONSTRUCTION LLC
AKA HARRY C CROOKER & SONS, INC.

(2) PIKE INDUSTRIES, INC. (3) LANE CONSTRUCTION
CORPORATION (THE)

1 HIGHWAY ITEMSSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0010 202.203

PAVEMENT BUTT JOINTS

540.000

SY

9.00000 4,860.00 8.50000 4,590.00 8.83000 4,768.20

SY

540.000

0020 461.13

LIGHT CAPITAL PAVING

6,505.000

T

58.05000 377,615.25 61.50000 400,057.50 64.64000 420,483.20

T

6,505.000

0030 631.175

CONTRACTOR TRUCKING

6,505.000

T

5.32000 34,606.60 8.25000 53,666.25 6.45000 41,957.25

T

6,505.000

Section Total with LCC: $417,081.85 $458,313.75 $467,208.65

Life Cycle Costs:

$467,208.65$417,081.85 $458,313.75Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$458,313.75$417,081.85 $467,208.65

$417,081.85

Contract Item Totals

$458,313.75 467,208.65Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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DURHAM AREA - LIGHT CAPITAL PAVING - 2015

Call Order:

Letting Date: SOUTHERN REGION

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):4

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

April 08, 2015

Contract Description:

022902.00

07/24/15 COMPLETION DATE

ANDROSCOGGIN, CUMBERLAND, SOUTHERN REGION 1

A True Copy:_____________________________

Title : ___________________________________

Attest: __________________________________
                      Notary Public

Maine Department of Transportation

Maine Department of Transportation 4/8/2015



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) ALL STATES ASPHALT, INC.

1 HIGHWAY ITEMSSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0010 202.203

PAVEMENT BUTT JOINTS

540.000

SY

11.00000 5,940.00

SY

540.000

0020 461.13

LIGHT CAPITAL PAVING

6,505.000

T

67.50000 439,087.50

T

6,505.000

0030 631.175

CONTRACTOR TRUCKING

6,505.000

T

9.75000 63,423.75

T

6,505.000

Section Total with LCC: $508,451.25

Life Cycle Costs:

$508,451.25Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$508,451.25

$508,451.25

Contract Item Totals

Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00
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DURHAM AREA - LIGHT CAPITAL PAVING - 2015

Call Order:

Letting Date: SOUTHERN REGION

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):4

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

April 08, 2015

Contract Description:

022902.00

07/24/15 COMPLETION DATE

ANDROSCOGGIN, CUMBERLAND, SOUTHERN REGION 1

A True Copy:_____________________________

Title : ___________________________________

Attest: __________________________________
                      Notary Public

Maine Department of Transportation

Maine Department of Transportation 4/8/2015



Percent Of Low
BidTotal BidRank Vendor ID/Name

1 000094 CROOKER CONSTRUCTION LLC AKA HARRY C
CROOKER & SONS, INC.

$417,081.85 100.00%

2 000059 PIKE INDUSTRIES, INC. $458,313.75 109.89%

3 000022 LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION (THE) $467,208.65 112.02%

4 001601 ALL STATES ASPHALT, INC. $508,451.25 121.91%

Vendor Ranking

Contract ID:

DURHAM AREA - LIGHT CAPITAL PAVING - 2015

SOUTHERN REGIONLetting Date:

Contract Description:

District(s):

07/24/15 COMPLETION
DATE

022902.00

April 08, 2015 11:00

ANDROSCOGGIN,
CUMBERLAND,
SOUTHERN REGION
1

4 Counties:

Contract Time:

Call Order:

Project(s):

Page 1 of 1

Min: Max:

Maine Department of Transportation 4/8/2015


